
HOURLY PAY RATES
(Step 1 of the Classified salary schedule)

Crossing Guard, Café/Play Supervisor, Family Services Support Aide I/II, Nutrition Service Worker I 10 $17.94

Instructional Assistant 11 $18.25
Child Development Assistant 14 $19.22
Special Education Assistant 15 $19.56
SEED Worker III, Clerical 17 $20.25
Library/Media Technician, Campus Supervisor Middle School, DIS Aide, School Bus Aide 20 $21.34

Locker Room Attendant 21 $21.70
Custodian, Grounds 23 $22.47
Campus Security High School 25 $23.27
Maintenance 26 $23.67
Bus Driver, Health Technician 28 $24.51
Warehouse Technician & Delivery 30 $25.37
Mechanic 36 $28.16
Performance Technology Specialist 40 $30.18
Special Circumstances approved by Human Resources Division Varies Varies

HOURLY PAY RATES
$16.59
$18.26
$18.26
$19.36

HOURLY PAY RATES
$20.00
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00

DAILY PAY RATES
$177/$189(LT*)

$181.83
$329.66
$220.46
$220.46
$329.66

Varies
$202.29

STIPEND POSITIONS ANNUAL RATE
PARENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE LEAD $2,453 
ACCOMPANIST Per Section $4,500 

Special Circumstances approved by Human Resources Division
CHILD DEVELOPMENT TEACHER
*Long‐term substitute teacher for a vacancy or a long‐term teacher absences 11 days or more in the same placement.

TEACHER (credential, TPSL, LT)
COUNSELOR
SPEECH PATHOLOGIST
SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (RSP/SDC)
CREDENTIALED/ REGISTERED NURSE
PSYCHOLOGIST

CERTIFICATED POSITIONS

CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES MAY NOT WORK OVER EIGHT (8) HOURS PER DAY, UNLESS PRIOR APPROVAL IS RECEIVED FROM HUMAN RESOURCES.

STUDENT POSITIONS
Student Workers
Alumni Tutors
AVID Tutor
Head Tutor

VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS COACH POSITIONS
TIER I
TIER II
TIER III
TIER IV

MURRIETA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SUBSTITUTE SALARY SCHEDULE
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